i py AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTEC H mc NANOSECOND eA ET ORM ELECTRONICS
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 %& Box 5120 STN. F
FAX: 1-800-561-1970 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. & CANADA CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
P.O. BOX 265

to provide a price and delivery quotation for a special purpose
monocycle generator meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Output frequency:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 Ohms)
PRF:
Spurious:
AVB1-3-AR3.
Range A:
Range B:
Range
Range
Range
Range w
r
w
>
500-1000 MHz.
1000 MHz to 2000 MHz.
Output frequency controlled by
potential (0 to +5 Volts) applied
to solder terminal (Riy = 2.2K).
Range selected by application of
+5 VDC to a
Iv
iv
o
o
solder terminal.
50 Volts peak to peak.
15 Volts peak to peak.
to 50 kHz.
to 1 MHz.
Equals input trigger PRF.
Range A:
Range B:
< 26 GB.
This range exhibits the
periodic reflections following the
main output by 21 ns (as per the
2500 MHz unit).
Trigger:
Propagation delay:
Output spurious level:
Temperature range:
Prime power:
Package size:
Weight:
Connectors:
Input, output:
Power and control:
Other:
Price:
Delivery:
+4 to +30 Volts
PW 2 10 ns.
x= 40 ns.
s 26 GB.
0°C to 40°C.
+12 VDC, 250 mA max.
1.5" x 3.0" x 11".
Extruded aluminum.
2.2 lbs. (est).
SMA.
Solder terminals.
See Model AVB1-3, page 92,
Cat. No. 9.
$2,898.00 US, FOB destination.
60 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please
call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional